
KANSAS GOVERNMENT AL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

January 10, 201 7 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 

RECEIVED 

,JAN 102017 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIO~§ovemrr1sn,Cj; 1:irncs .onui~M 

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC 

Address: PO Box 4799 
~------------------------------~ 

Topeka, KS 66604 

This is a (check one) : __ Party Committee ti' Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 28, 2016 through December 31, 2016) 

l . Cash on hand at beginning of period ... ...... ....... ....................................................... .. . 1550.83 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...... ......... .... ... ................. . 4700.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .................... .......... ..... ...... ... .. ........... . 6250.83 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... .. .... .. . . 5200.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .............. .. ....... ...... .... ... ... ... . 1250.83 

6. ln-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .... ...... ... . 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, conect and complete. T understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

/-!D-11 
tgnature of Tr~ Date 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

KC Ohaebosim for Representative returned check 
11/15/16 230 N. Olover#511 

Wichita, KS 

KRITC 
12/19/16 PO Box 4799 

Topeka, KS 66604 

rural telco organization 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Lonn E runds 
Other 

Complete if last p,_age of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$200.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,700.00 

$4,700.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$4,700.00 

Page _L of_/_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telcom PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Clay Aurand for Representative 

12107116 810 Shady Lane 
Belleville, KS 66935 

Dinah Sykes for Senate 
12/14/16 10227 Theden Circle 

Lenexa, KS 66212 

Jan Kessinger for Representative 

12/14/16 12605 Walmer 
Overland Park, KS 66209 

Bruce Givens for Senate 
12/19/16 1525 Country club Dr 

El Dorado, KS 67042 

Dan Goddard 

12/19/16 3420 Mosher Road 
Parson, KS 67357 

Susan Wagle for Senate 

12/19/16 4 N. Sagebrush 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Larry Alley for Senate 

12/19/16 517 Quail Nest Road 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Monica Murnan for Representative 

12/19/16 1313 Mallory Court 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Doug Blex for Representative 

12/19/16 3131 CR 2600 
Independence, KS 67301 

Cindy Holscher for Representative 

12/19/16 12345 Westgate Street 
Overland Park, KS 66213 

Jerry Stogsdill for Representative 
12/19/16 4414 Tomahawk 

Prairie Village, KS 66208 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$2,200.00 

Page _l_ of_J_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telcom PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Tiffany Cheron for Representative 
18364 W. 154th 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Brett Parker for Representative 
10619 Mastin Apt C 
Overland Park, KS 66212 

Jim Karleskint for Representative 
24542 Cantrell 
Tonganoxie, KS 

Francis Awerkamp for 
Representative 
807 W. Linn 
Ct ~A""''" Ve C:C:C:-:lC: 

John Eplee for representative 
163 Deer Run 
Atchison, KS 66002 

Tim Hodge for Representative 
2727 N. Main 
North Newton, KS 66117 

Anita Judd-Jenkins for Rep 
225 North C Street 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Roger Elliott for Representative 
12015 E. Tamarac 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Elizabeth Bishop for 
Representative 
8518 E. Longlake 
11\/ir-hit<> 1<c f'.7?n7 

Greg Lakin for Representative 
2824 W. Timbercreek Circle 
Wichita, KS 67204 

Susan Humphries for 
12/19/16 Representative 

8 Sagebrush 
\Al: -L. : ._.- l/C" r--'"'7"V'>t"\ 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$2,200.00 

Page_d__orl__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telcom PAC 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

12/19/16 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Patsy Terrell for Representative 
906 E. Avenue A 
Hutchinson, KS 67501 

Eber Phelps for Representative 
3103 Olympic Lane 
Hays, KS 67601 

Boyd Orr for Representative 
30111 H Road 
Fowler, KS 67844 

Bradley Ralph for Representative 
2009 Frederick Dr 
Dodge City, KS 67801 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$800.00 

$5,200.00 

$0.00 

$5,200.00 

Page _j_ of _2_ 


