KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2017

RECEIVED

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION Sovernmental carries Commission

JAN 102017

GEC Form Rev, 2016

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC					
	Address: PO Box 4799					
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604					
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee					
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report					
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 28, 2016 through December 31, 2016)					
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	1550.83				
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	4700.00				
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)					
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)					
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	1250.83				
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)					
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)					
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor	intentional				
Da	te Signature of Treasurer	_				

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/15/16	KC Ohaebosim for Representative 230 N. Olover #511 Wichita, KS	returned check		V			\$200.00
12/19/16	KRITC PO Box 4799 Topeka, KS 66604	rural telco organization		~			\$4,500.00
		è					
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,700.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,700.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,700.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Rural Independent Telcom PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
12/07/16	Clay Aurand for Representative 810 Shady Lane Belleville, KS 66935		\$200.00
12/14/16	Dinah Sykes for Senate 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66212		\$200.00
12/14/16	Jan Kessinger for Representative 12605 Walmer Overland Park, KS 66209		\$200.00
12/19/16	Bruce Givens for Senate 1525 Country club Dr El Dorado, KS 67042		\$200.00
12/19/16	Dan Goddard 3420 Mosher Road Parson, KS 67357		\$200.00
12/19/16	Susan Wagle for Senate 4 N. Sagebrush Wichita, KS 67230		\$200.00
12/19/16	Larry Alley for Senate 517 Quail Nest Road Winfield, KS 67156		\$200.00
12/19/16	Monica Murnan for Representative 1313 Mallory Court Pittsburg, KS 66762	В	\$200.00
12/19/16	Doug Blex for Representative 3131 CR 2600 Independence, KS 67301		\$200.00
12/19/16	Cindy Holscher for Representative 12345 Westgate Street Overland Park, KS 66213		\$200.00
12/19/16	Jerry Stogsdill for Representative 4414 Tomahawk Prairie Village, KS 66208		\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,200.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Rural Independent Telcom PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
12/19/16	Tiffany Cheron for Representative 18364 W. 154th Olathe, KS 66062		\$200.00
12/19/16	Brett Parker for Representative 10619 Mastin Apt C Overland Park, KS 66212		\$200.00
12/19/16	Jim Karleskint for Representative 24542 Cantrell Tonganoxie, KS		\$200.00
12/19/16	Francis Awerkamp for Representative 807 W. Linn		\$200.00
12/19/16	John Eplee for representative 163 Deer Run Atchison, KS 66002		\$200.00
12/19/16	Tim Hodge for Representative 2727 N. Main North Newton, KS 66117	ý	\$200.00
12/19/16	Anita Judd-Jenkins for Rep 225 North C Street Arkansas City, KS 67005		\$200.00
12/19/16	Roger Elliott for Representative 12015 E. Tamarac Wichita, KS 67206		\$200.00
12/19/16	Elizabeth Bishop for Representative 8518 E. Longlake Wichita KS 67207		\$200.00
12/19/16	Greg Lakin for Representative 2824 W. Timbercreek Circle Wichita, KS 67204		\$200.00
12/19/16	Susan Humphries for Representative 8 Sagebrush		\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,200.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Rural Independent Telcom PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	10 Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
12/19/16	Patsy Terrell for Representative 906 E. Avenue A Hutchinson, KS 67501		\$200.00	
12/19/16	Eber Phelps for Representative 3103 Olympic Lane Hays, KS 67601		\$200.00	
12/19/16	Boyd Orr for Representative 30111 H Road Fowler, KS 67844		\$200.00	
12/19/16	Bradley Ralph for Representative 2009 Frederick Dr Dodge City, KS 67801		\$200.00	
		*		
	Subtotal This Page		\$800.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$5,200.00